JORDAN NEW

Costume Designer and Technician

Costume Design

YEAR

2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2015
2015
2014
2014

PRODUCTION

The Hollow Crown

Blood Wedding

Godspell

The Stinky Cheeseman
Master Harold and the Boys
Secret Soldiers

The Little Mermaid
Nunsense A-Men!

Little Shop of Horrors

The Good Doctor

Assistant Costume Design

YEAR
2019
2018
2015

PRODUCTION

A Christmas Carol
La Finta Gardenia
A Midsummer Night'’s Dream

Production Experience

DIRECTOR

Heidi Van
Vanessa Severo
Josh Feemster
Josh Feemster
Gary Heisserer
Jeff Church/Bri Elrod
Patrick Heffernan

Ed Reichert

Tommy Newman
Quinton Cockrell

DESIGNER

Emily Stovall
Emily Stovall
Emmie Phelps

« The Players Theatre NYC 2022 (Outsourced Draper/ Fabric Painter/ Stitcher))

Skills

Utah Shakespeare Festival 2019 (Stitcher )

Arundel Barn Playhouse 2015 (Draper/Stitcher)

UMKC Conservatory 2018-2021 (Stitcher/ Draper/ Fabric Painter)
Alabama Shakespeare Festival 2016 ( Scenic Painter)
Utah Shakespeare Festival 2016 (Stitcher/ Wardrobe)

678-431-2393
jordan.newl13@yahoo.com
jordannewdesign.com

COMPANY

UMKC Conservatory
UMKC Conservatory

Academy for Academics and Arts PTA
Academy for Academics and Arts PTA

Kansas City Actor’s Theatre
The Coterie Children’s Theatre
The Arundel Barn Playhouse
The Arundel Barn Playhouse

Troy University

Troy University

COMPANY

KC Rep Theatre
UMKC Conservatory
Troy University

Southern Appalachian Repertory Theatre 2014 (Draper/ Stitcher/ Wardrobe/ Wig Master)

Draping/ Flat Patterning, Millinery, Dyeing/ Painting, Wig Ventilating/ Styling, Fabric Manipulation, Tailoring,
Casting/ Mold Making, Digital Rendering, Embroidery, Macrame, Theatrical Makeup, Industrial Sewing Machine

Education

« University of Missouri- Kansas City Conservatory: MFA Costume Design and Technology
Vita Tykun, Scenic and Costume Designer, Charrette Master Class The Trial

« Troy University: BS in Theatre and Production/ Minor in Mathematics

References

Lindsay W. Davis
Costume Design Professor
UMKC Conservatory

816-807-8990

davislin@umkec.edu

Jennifer Green

Costume Shop Manager
KC Rep Theatre.
573-291-0085

greenjenn@umkc.edu.

Emmie Phelps

Freelance Film/ Theatre Designer
Atlanta, Georgia film Union.

850-516-8357

2021
2019

2016

Jeff Leider

Costume Shop Manager
Utah Shakesp. Festival
414-915-4044

emmiephelpsthompson@gmail.com lieder@bard.org
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