JORDAN NEW

Costume Designer and Technician

Costume Design						
YEAR	PRODUCTION	DIRECTOR	COMPANY			
2021	The Hollow Crown	Heidi Van	UMKC Conservatory			
2020	Blood Wedding	Vanessa Severo	UMKC Conservatory			
2020	Godspell	Josh Feemster	Academy for Academics and Arts PTA			
2020	The Stinky Cheeseman	Josh Feemster	Academy for Academics and Arts PTA			
2020	Master Harold and the Boys	Gary Heisserer	Kansas City Actor's Theatre			
2019	Secret Soldiers	Jeff Church/Bri Elro	d The Coterie Children's Theatre			
2015	The Little Mermaid	Patrick Heffernan	The Arundel Barn Playhouse			
2015	Nunsense A-Men!	Ed Reichert	The Arundel Barn Playhouse			
2014	Little Shop of Horrors	Tommy Newman	Troy University			
2014	The Good Doctor	Quinton Cockrell	Troy University			
Assistant Co	stume Design					

YEAR	PRODUCTION	DESIGNER	COMPANY
2019	A Christmas Carol	Emily Stovall	KC Rep Theatre
2018	La Finta Gardenia	Emily Stovall	UMKC Conservatory
2015	A Midsummer Night's Dream	Emmie Phelps	Troy University

Production Experience =

- The Players Theatre NYC 2022 (Outsourced Draper/ Fabric Painter/ Stitcher))
- Utah Shakespeare Festival 2019 (Stitcher)
- UMKC Conservatory 2018-2021 (Stitcher/ Draper/ Fabric Painter)
- Alabama Shakespeare Festival 2016 (Scenic Painter)
- Utah Shakespeare Festival 2016 (Stitcher/ Wardrobe)
- Arundel Barn Playhouse 2015 (Draper/Stitcher)
- Southern Appalachian Repertory Theatre 2014 (Draper/ Stitcher/ Wardrobe/ Wig Master)

Skills

Draping/ Flat Patterning, Millinery, Dyeing/ Painting, Wig Ventilating/ Styling, Fabric Manipulation, Tailoring, Casting/ Mold Making, Digital Rendering, Embroidery, Macrame, Theatrical Makeup, Industrial Sewing Machine

Education

 University of Missouri- Kansas City Conservatory: MFA Costume Design and Technology Vita Tykun, Scenic and Costume Designer, Charrette Master Class <i>The Trial</i> 	
• Troy University: BS in Theatre and Production/ Minor in Mathematics	2016

References

Lindsay W. Davis	Jennifer Green	Emmie Phelps	Jeff Leider
Costume Design Professor	Costume Shop Manager	Freelance Film/ Theatre Designer	Costume Shop Manager
UMKC Conservatory	KC Rep Theatre.	Atlanta, Georgia film Union.	Utah Shakesp. Festival
816-807-8990	573-291-0085	850-516-8357	414-915-4044
davislin@umkc.edu	greenjenn@umkc.edu.	emmiephelpsthompson@gmail.com	lieder@bard.org